Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114824 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
PCN 114824-00,
Product Discontinuance, End of Life
Date of Publication: August 22, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance

your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about this End of Life
notice.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (80GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC1NB080G401 927191
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (240GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC1NB240G401 927192
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (400GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC1NB400G401 927193
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (80GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC1NB080G4 927194
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (240GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC1NB240G4 927195
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (400GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC1NB400G4 927196
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (800GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC1NB800G4 927436
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (800GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 5mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC1NB800G401 927441
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
August 22, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification